
Tischtennis-Regionsverband Hannover
2014/15

Kreisliga Seniorinnen I - Staffel 01
Gruppen-Spielplan
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Fr. 17.04.2015 19:15 (1)

19:15 (1)
19:15 (1)
20:15 v (1)
20:15 (1)
20:20 v (1)
21:00 t/v (1)

TSV Langreder III
SV Gehrden
TSV Langreder
SV Germania Helstorf
TSV Langreder III
TSV Langreder II
TSV Langreder III

SV Germania Helstorf
Tuspo Jeinsen
TSV Langreder II
Tuspo Jeinsen
TSV Langreder
SV Gehrden
Tuspo Jeinsen

0:3
0:3
3:0
0:3
0:3
0:3
0:3

Di. 05.05.2015 20:15 (1)
21:15 t (1)

TSV Langreder II
TSV Langreder

Tuspo Jeinsen
Tuspo Jeinsen

0:3
0:3

So. 14.06.2015 14:15 (1)
14:15 (1)
15:15 (1)
15:15 (1)
16:15 (1)
16:15 (1)

TSV Langreder II
SV Gehrden
TSV Langreder III
TSV Langreder
SV Gehrden
SV Germania Helstorf

TSV Langreder III
SV Germania Helstorf
SV Gehrden
SV Germania Helstorf
TSV Langreder
TSV Langreder II

3:0
3:1
1:3
3:0
0:3
3:1
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